1000 hrs -

1030 hrs
1033 hrs
- 1040 hrs
4055 hrs

1110 hrs

1130 hrs
1145 hrs

1345 hrs
1430 hrs

1500 hrs

1530 hrs

- 1545 hrs

1630 hrs

National Consultative Workshop on preparation of
“Strategic Plan — 2010-2022 of the Department of Drinking Water and
Sanitation, Ministry of Rural Development”

at Mirza Ghalib Hall, Ground Floor, SCOPE Complex (Near Jawaharlal Nehru
Stadium), Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003 - Friday - 14" January, 2011

1030 hrs

1033 hrs

1040 hrs

1055 hrs

1110 hrs

1130 hrs

1145 hrs

1345 hrs

1430 hrs

1500 hrs

1530 hrs

1545 hrs

1630 hrs

1700 hrs

SCHEDULE

Registration

Welcome by Director (Water)
Introduction to DDWS Strategic Plan by "Sféjiretary, DWS

Presentation on Draft Strategic Plan f&@?‘inking Water
by JS (Water) —
Presentation on Draft Strategic Plan for—-ééﬁitation by Dir
(Sanitation) =—

Address by Dr. Mihir Shah, Merﬁber, Planning
Commission

TEE L T

Tea Break

Open House feedback from the participants in respect
of the Draft Strategic Plan - Drinking Water and
Sanitation

Lunch

Presentation on Incentive Fund for Decentralisation and
Discussion

Presentations on Sustainability Plan by__afector
(Water)/ CE, Chhattisgarh/ TWAD Board -and
Discussion —

© e —
—TTr———
i —

Presentation on Communications Strategy for Rural
Sanitation — UNICEF =

Discussion on Communications Strategy_

= =S

Concluding and wrapping up




