<u>National Consultative Workshop</u> on preparation of "<u>Strategic Plan – 2010-2022 of the Department of Drinking Water and Sanitation, Ministry of Rural Development</u>"

at Mirza Ghalib Hall, Ground Floor, SCOPE Complex (Near Jawaharlal Nehru Stadium), Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003 - Friday - 14th January, 2011

SCHEDULE

1000 hrs -	- 1	1030 hrs	Registration
1030 hrs	-	1033 hrs	Welcome by Director (Water)
1033 hrs	-	1040 hrs	Introduction to DDWS Strategic Plan by Secretary, DWS
1040 hrs	-	1055 hrs	Presentation on Draft Strategic Plan for Drinking Water by JS (Water)
1055 hrs	-	1110 hrs	Presentation on Draft Strategic Plan for Sanitation by Dir (Sanitation)
1110 hrs	-	1130 hrs	Address by Dr. Mihir Shah, Member, Planning Commission
1130 hrs	-	1145 hrs	Tea Break
1145 hrs	-	1345 hrs	Open House feedback from the participants in respect of the Draft Strategic Plan - Drinking Water and Sanitation
1345 hrs	-	1430 hrs	Lunch
1430 hrs	-	1500 hrs	Presentation on Incentive Fund for Decentralisation and Discussion
1500 hrs	-	1530 hrs	Presentations on Sustainability Plan by Director (Water)/ CE, Chhattisgarh/ TWAD Board and Discussion
1530 hrs	-	1545 hrs	Presentation on Communications Strategy for Rural Sanitation – UNICEF
1545 hrs	-	1630 hrs	Discussion on Communications Strategy
1630 hrs	-	1700 hrs	Concluding and wrapping up